K1878
Metal bellows couplings, mini with grub screw
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Hub aluminium.
Bellows stainless steel.

Overview of items
Metal bellows couplings, mini with grub screw
Order No. Size Nominal
torque
Nm
Inertia
(gcm²)
Torsional stiffness
Nm/rad
Spring stiffness
radial
(N/mm)
Spring stiffness
axial
N/mm
K1878.0050230303 5 0,5 1,5 200 18 10
K1878.0050230404 5 0,5 1,5 200 18 10
K1878.0050230505 5 0,5 1,5 200 18 10
K1878.0050230606 5 0,5 1,5 200 18 10
K1878.0100250303 10 1 2 360 31 20
K1878.0100250305 10 1 2 360 31 20
K1878.0100250505 10 1 2 360 31 20
K1878.0100250506 10 1 2 360 31 20
K1878.0100250606 10 1 2 360 31 20
K1878.0150260505 15 1,5 2 750 59 15
K1878.0150260506 15 1,5 6 750 59 15
K1878.0150260508 15 1,5 6 750 59 15
K1878.0150260606 15 1,5 6 750 59 15
K1878.0150260608 15 1,5 6 750 59 15
K1878.0150260808 15 1,5 6 750 59 15
K1878.0200280606 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0200280608 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0200280610 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0200280808 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0200280810 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0200281010 20 2 12,6 1300 21 11
K1878.0450401010 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.0450401012 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.0450401014 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.0450401212 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.0450401214 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.0450401414 45 4,5 68 6500 168 32
K1878.1000451212 100 10 150 8100 120 27
K1878.1000451215 100 10 150 8100 120 27
K1878.1000451219 100 10 150 8100 120 27
K1878.1000451515 100 10 150 8100 120 27
K1878.1000451519 100 10 150 8100 120 27
K1878.1000451919 100 10 150 8100 120 27
Order No. max. shaft offset
radial
(mm)
max. shaft offset